
0325 MVL

0691 MVL

1095 MVL

1159 MVL

2798 MVL

0553 MVL

2235 MVL

2282 MVL

1964 MVL

2276 MVL

1029 MVL

3223 MVL

extension received 6/3/24. mks

MISSING SCHED 1/C

COVARRUBIAS DE ABUD, ELEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

extension received 6/6/24. mks

DAWSON, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

ext rec'd

Closed: 9/5/2024 Reinstatement Pending

LEAL, H LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

ext rec'd

EZEOHA, W LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

HUEY, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(KimNavarro)

extension received 6/3/24. mks

NIXON SR, L GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(KimNavarro)

rec'd tax return - 10/23/24 kn;

IHENYEN, Y GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

DURAN, R ANDREW 

NICHOLS

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

TEAGUE, L ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

Closed: 7/9/2024 DISMISSED AFTER 

CONFIRMATION

BAILEY, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

LOWE III, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ROWLETT, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return



1998 MVL

1324 MVL

2478 MVL

2544 MVL

2118 MVL

2587 MVL

0537 MVL

0226 MVL

1448 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:21
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DAVIS, T RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(MaryProctor)

SHELTON, W RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

SOLIS, N RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(AmeeJennings)

rec'd ext

CARTER, N POWELL LAW 

OFFICE PC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(KimNavarro)

tax return rec'd - 6/26/24 kn;

POLLARD, E LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

JACKSON-WILLIAMS, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

ext rec'd

AGUILAR, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Withdraw

(KimNavarro)

RHONE, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

TEAH, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Motion to Dismiss - 2023 

Tax Return

extension recd 5/31/24 mks;


