Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

Judge Case		Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0325	MVL	ROWLETT, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
0691	MVL	LOWE III, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1095	MVL	BAILEY, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1159	MVL	TEAGUE, L Closed: 7/9/2024 DISMISSED AFTER CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
2798	MVL	DURAN, R	ANDREW NICHOLS	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
0553	MVL	IHENYEN, Y	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		extension received 6/3/24. mks
2235	MVL	NIXON SR, L	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	rec'd tax return - 10/23/24 kn;
2282	MVL	HUEY, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
1964	MVL	EZEOHA, W Closed: 9/5/2024 Reinstatement Pending	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	ext rec'd
2276	MVL	LEAL, H	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	ext rec'd
1029	MVL	DAWSON, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		extension received 6/3/24. mks MISSING SCHED 1/C
3223	MVL	COVARRUBIAS DE ABUD	, LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		extension received 6/6/24. mks

Motion to Dismiss re Tax Return

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 7, 2024

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1998	MVL	ТЕАН, В	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		extension recd 5/31/24 mks;
1324	MVL	RHONE, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		ext rec'd
2478	MVL	AGUILAR, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	
2544	MVL	JACKSON-WILLIAMS, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
2118	MVL	POLLARD, E	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		rec'd ext
2587	MVL	CARTER, N	POWELL LAW OFFICE PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (KimNavarro)	tax return rec'd - 6/26/24 kn;
0537	MVL	SOLIS, N	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (AmeeJennings)	
0226	MVL	SHELTON, W	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return		
1448	MVL	DAVIS, T	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Motion to Dismiss - 2023 Tax Return	Withdraw (MaryProctor)	

Total # Case on Docket:21

Printed: Tuesday, October 29, 2024 at 3:06 pm

Page 1 of 1